
TeninoCreek

Deschutes River

Nena Creek

Skookum Creek

Quartz Creek

Warm
Sp

rings River

Paquet Creek

De
sc

hu
tes

R
iv

er

Beaver Creek

Antoken Creek

Dry Creek

Eagle Creek

Dry Hollow Creek

Shitike Creek

Coyote Creek

OakCree k

Ke
lly

Cr
ee

k

Lousey Creek

Wolford Creek

RED LAKE

HAPPY
VALLEY

KAHNEETA
HOT SP.

25462544

7525

7709

8253

3230
2126

1258

8250

8320

1846
1820

1776
1777

1724
1721

1501
1238 2200

1752 1683
1680 1620

162216241641
1742

41604164 4162

44304201
4203 420542114215

4217

42024204

4221 4225
4227 42414231

4191 4190

21072109
1131

1229

26242626 2632
2636

2631

2560
2556

2554

1163
1110

12911290 1293
1511

1526

2552

2769
27652754

18181819

1183 1196

2506
24642470

2479 2467
24822514251624402518

25222524
25422540

2531
2515

2510
2513
2509

270025002502
2501

2650 2577

25642562

22041251
1253

2251
2252

2324
2390

2745

7757

1366

1539

3240

4444
4446

6610

9032

1500

9030

1571

7402

8213

8215
8232

4309

6647

1385

9054

6331633363346336
63386340

9260

9230
9112
9111

9113
9099

9081

9021

9070

1540

1545
1544
1550

5130
5120

8101

7201

7203 7200

7249

72527253
7250

7255

7263
7320

2393
25672581

2570
2648

2469
2444

24512455
1379

1370
1362

132413221316

6320
6321

6345

6351
6349

4122
41244114

7690

2771
1792

1864

3222 3245

2198
2197

1308

6634

6711

29792795

8420

8370
8375

63426344

4452
4450

7254

7338

8217

6798

6990

8510

1854

4456
4454

4515
44434511

45084506 4448

4453

7121 7102

7111
7115

7109

7012
7010

7023

6329

4612
4606 4600

4650

6020

6361
63626360

6389
6390

6356
6359

63556353

4112

3270

4174

4400

4405

4402
4403

4300

43254327
4329

43414339
43364332

4330
432843264323

43014303

4308
4305

4321

7543

7230

7440

7711

8150

8252

638163836385 6387

7190

8259

6796

6890

6894

6888

6880

6825
6811 6819

6510

6600 6604

6616
66206622

6701

6624

6660
66586659

6654665666456640

66746649
6643

6648
6657

6642

6120

6130

5110
5100

5140

5150
5160

5249

73067257

7350

7348 7338

7360

7400

7410
7408

7425

7455
7453

7450

7480

7510
75207545

7540

7570
7580

7703

7335

7707 7700

7755
7751

77497747

6397

9500

7804

6392
6377

6375

2766

7748

8249

1573

4226

7717

4331

4442

6371
6343 6337

7011

6960

6970

6980

6836 6794

7745
7743 7744

7800

8202 8206
8210

8209 8205

823082368240

8241

8246

82458247

8235

9300

9300

7961

8600

9035
9046

9045
9011

9000

1572

9475
9425

7650

7442
7444

7414
7412

7340

7160

7723

")5
")4

")3

")9

")8
")7

")5 ")2")3")4
")2

")1")1

")106

")105")103

")1
")102

")101

")2
")100

")99

")3

")98

")4
")97

")6
")5

")96

")7

")95

")8

")94

")3")2
")93 ")9

")4
")5")1")10

")6
")8")92 ")7

")15
")11

")13")16

")12
")14")91 ")17

")18
")90

")19")89

")20

")21

")22

")3

")4 ")23
")2

")5
")1

")24

")25

")26

")27

")28

")29

")30

")31

")32

RR 99

RR 98

RR 97

RR 96

RR 95

RR 94

RR 93

RR 92 RR 91

RR 90
RR 89

RR 88

RR 87

RR 86

RR 85

RR 84

RR 83

RR 82

RR 81

RR 80

RR 79

RR 78

RR 77

RR 76

RR 75

RR 74

RR 73

RR 72

RR 71

RR 70

RR 69

RR 68
RR 67RR 66

RR 65

RR 64

RR 63

RR 62

RR 61

RR 60

RR 59

RR 58

RR 57

RR 56

LH

LH

1814 1315161713 1814151617181314151617181314151617
19

24232220 2124 1923222120192423222120192422 232120

2526272829
25

3026272829302526272829302527 262829

363534333236 3135343332313635343332313635343332

12345
6

2 135 461234561234
5

7
812 11 1211 9109871211 10109871210 1198

13

14 17 161516 181718 14 1313 151415161718131417 16 15

20

21
23 2422 19212019 23 24242322 2221201924

23

20
21

22

30 29 2827 26 2528 25293025 2627
26

272829302526

29

28 27

33323136 36353433323136 3534353433
32

313635343332

456123456 123123456124 35

9871211 1210 119 108711 121098
7

121110
9

8

17181314 1315 1416 15161718
13

141516171813141516
17

20192423 24232221 222120192423222120192423222120
29

302526 252627 2728 282930252627
2829302526272829

32313635 363534 3433 333231363534
33

32313635343332

561 12 23 344561234
5612345

98712 1211 1110 1098711 12108 97121110
9

8

15
16171813 1314 1415

1617
18

13141517 16181314

15
1617

212019 242423 2322222120192423222120192423222120

29 253025 2626 2727 2828
29

3025
26272829302526272829

32

31 3636 3535 3434 33
33

3231363534

32

3331363534
33

32

6 5 121 32 43456
1

2345612345

7
121112 10

9

11 810987
12

111098
7

12111098

1314

1516

1714 1815 13161718
13

14

151617181314151617

242322212019242322212019
24

2322
20

21
19

24232221
20

25
26272829302526272829

30
25262728293025262728

29

363534333231363534333231

35

36

34

3332

3136

35
34

33
32

12345612345612345612
3

45

1211109871211101211 989 10 787121110
9

8

13141516171813 1314

T-23

JEEP

T-2
2

JEEP

LOWER
MUTTONS

Mill

Upper
Dry

Creek

Bearslide
Fire

Powerline

Powerline

Razorback

West Hills

West Hills

Razorback_Trust

Razorback_CTWS

Shaniko Butte

Rattlesnake

S-441

S-
40

4

P-301 A

S-
40

1D

US-26

P-3
13

S-4
03

S-
44

2

S-446 A1

S-
11

0

S-120

E-130

P-311 D

S-406

P-210

S-446
A

S-300

S-445 A

P-101

S-400

S-5
40

P-10
0

S-1
14

S-320

S-100

P-300

S-420

P-300

B-160

S-
32

0

P-600

S-230

S-654

S-400

P-242

E-1
20

S-410

S-5
70

S-313

S-410

S-120

P-320 A

S-446

P-320

P-212

P-231

S-
40

5

P-320 B

S-443

E-11
0

S-1131

S-
11

7

P-211P-215

S-450

S-362

US-26

P-600

P-213

P-670

S-221

S-2
10

P-320 D

S-334

S-440

S-312

S-401

E-1
00

S-332

S-333
S-3

30

S-30
0

P-3
11

S-550

P-663B

S-360

S-5
09

 B

S-448

S-200

P-210

S-323

S-100

S-509

F-100

S-420

S-410

S-2
00

P-664

S-400

S-503 A

S-445

F-100

S-211

P-200

P-663

S-446 C

P-301

E-140

S-421

E-14
2

S-200

S-442

P-
66

2 E-120

S-656

E-100

P-660

S-
31

0
S-310

S-655

S-311

US-26

E-130

P-312

S-331

S-4
00

US-26

S-370

S-116

P-303

P-
30

2

S-400

S-
44

7

S-654 D

F-140

S-
34

0

S-21
3

S-30
0

E-150

E-140

S-200

S-441

F-1
20

S-
65

4

B-140

US-26

S-321

F-130

S-380

P-200

S-503

E-130

S-450

P-
32

0

E-141

E-100

P-200

P-
31

0

S-1
11

S-11
5

S-1
00

S-
44

4

S-220

F-100

P-
10

0

US-26

P-300

S-430

S-
45

1

S-1
10

S-390

S-212

S-113

F-111

S-
43

0

P-300

OR-216

S-200

P-312

S-32
2

S-214

S-212

P-210

S-300

S-210

E-130

OR-216

LOWER
MECCA

FLAT

LUELLING
GRASSY1

BASALT1
FROG SPRINGS1

STANGLAND1

REDSIDES2

WINGDAM1

DAVIDSON FLAT

SHADEY CAMP
RAINBOW BEND

HOLE IN
THE WALL

WINDY
FLAT MID

BUCKSKIN MARY
FOUR CHUTES

EAGLE
BUTTE

ISLA

WHITEHORSE
SCOUT

JOHNSON FLAT

LITTLE BEACH

NENA
CAMPGROUND

BENCH - LEFT

LOWER
GATEHOUSE

BOAT LANDING

ROD AND
GUN CLUB

House

Second Tunnel

Forester
House

Long Bend

The Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs
2017

1:40,000

Water Points_SDE
FEATURE
g DAM (0)
g DAMANDPOND (34)
ï DRAIN (0)
È FWHOLE (26)
Þ GUZZLER (1)
S HYDRANT (191)

MAINLINE (0)
MISC (11)
NA (0)

+R RESERVOIR (1)
D SEEP (3)

SOLAR_SYSTEM (1)
E SPRING (421)
]\ TROUGH (64)
O WATER TANK (15)
È WATERHOLE (3)
" WELL (4)

WINDMILL (3)
FirePolygon (1)
Range (5)
Township (6)
SchoenHagen20170625pm (1)
Mecca (1)

" Buildings
"< Cell

!$ Lookout
â Helispot
!(U Unimproved  Poten.MedivacFS Fire StationsPD Police Dept.LO Look Out Towers
CT Comm.Tower][ Dams
po Water Facility Areas

KW S ORadio Station
2007
2008
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

G Stream Guages
M Water Monitoring Sites

Mile Post
Open Roads
Closure/Inaccessable Group
Decommiss. Group
Trails

"6 Bridge/Culvert

0 2 4 6 81
MilesDate: 8/11/2017

CTWS GIS Center  marissa stradley
Map for display purposes only


